
Interclub Homerus Gent op 13/01/2024
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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

121

20

947

4

1

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : DJN*

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 OEYNCIB G8 H  BOY 24 24

2 UODFAGU J5 V  AFGOD 32 56

3 AENNXEE J5 H  ANNEXE 26 82

4 NAPTEMH O1 V  ANTHEM 48 130

5 ISSITCT M7 H  CIS 27 157

6 ENEWW*O J2 H  WOUWEN 46 203

7 NMLEODN L1 V  LUMEN 30 233

8 *SIDAHE M7 V  CHASSIED 84 317 X

9 LGOREGC J14 H  COLDE 44 361

10 TNVIPAI O12 V  PINT 43 404

11 AFDNESN J3 H  AFMEST 52 456

12 E*EUMKE F1 H  MEUKE 43 499

13 SPIDEON A2 H  SPONDEI 84 583 X

14 TJKGEOB A1 H  KOG 44 627

15 NEAVERB B7 H  BEVAREN 72 699 X

16 ZNALNNE D4 V  ZALVEN 30 729

17 GUTQRET B5 H  QUARTET 44 773

18 T*NDGER B7 V  BEGRiNDT 86 859 X

19 E*RRKJV H12 H  VERKNIJP 44 903 Solo VAN DER LOO Bert : VERKNIJP op H12H (44pt.)

20 EZNJR*D A8 V  ZEER 44 947

ADHESIE  -  BARSHEID  -  CHASSIED  -  HAGEDIS  -  HALIDESBeurt 8 :

SPONDEIBeurt 13 :

BEVAREN  -  VERBENABeurt 15 :

BEGRINDT  -  GETRENSD  -  TERGENDSBeurt 18 :


